Расписание секций спортклуба «Олимп»
	№ п/п
	Название секции
	Ответственные 
	Понед.
	Вторн.
	Среда 
	Четв.
	Пятн.
	Субб.

	1
	Волейбол (юн)
	Нурудинов А.М.
	1930-2130
	1800-2015
	1930-2130
	1800-2015
	1930-2130
	1800-2015

	2
	Волейбол (дев)
	Ахмедова Р
Нурудинова Н
	1530-1730
	1530-1730
	1530-1730
	1530-1730
	1530-1730
	1530-1730

	4
	Футбол
	Нурудинов А.А.
	1530-1700
	
	1530-1700
	
	1530-1700
	

	5
	В/ борьба 
	Амаев М
Магомедов Б
	1500-1700
	1500-1700
	1500-1700
	1500-1700
	1500-1700
	1500-1700

	6
	в/борьба
	Магомедов М
	1700- 1900
	1700- 1900
	1700- 1900
	1700- 1900
	1700- 1900
	1700- 1900

	7
	Наст. теннис 
	Магомедов Г.И
	
	1500-1700
	
	1500-1700
	
	1500-1700
	
	
	
	


